
Wednesday February 3, 2016 Crestwood Away 4:00 PM x

Thursday February 4, 2016 North Rockford Home 4:00 PM x

Thursday February 11, 2016 East Rockford Home 4:00 PM x

Thursday February 18, 2016 Pinewood Home 4:00 PM x

Tuesday February 23, 2016 Jenison Away 4:00 PM x

Tuesday March 1, 2016 Byron Center Away 4:00 PM x

Thursday March 3,2016 Muskegon Away 4:00 PM x

Saturday March 5,2016 Grandville Tournament Away 8:00 AM x

Tuesday March 8, 2016 Hudsonville Riley Home 4:00 PM x

Thursday March 10, 2016 Grandville Away 4:00 PM x

Friday March 11, 2016 Rick Smith Tournament Away 4:00 PM tentative

AWAY DATES DISMISSAL TIMES LOCATION
2/3/2016 3:15 PM Crestwood Middle School

No Return

2/23/2016 2:45 PM Jenison Junior High School

8295 20th Ave.

Jenison, MI 49428

(616) 457-1402

2/24/2016 2:30 PM Muskegon Middle School

1150 Amity Ave.

Muskegon, MI 49442

VALLEYWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
2016 WRESTLING SCHEDULE

Season -  1/13/2016 - 3/5/2016
 Team Pictures - Monday, Feb. 1st @ 3:30

Bussing completed



(231) 720-3000

3/1/2016 3:00 PM Byron Center West Middle School

8654 Homrich Avenue SW

Byron Center, MI 49315

616-878-6500

3/5/2016 7:00 AM Grandville High School

4700 Canal Ave., SW

Grandville, MI 49418

(616) 254-6430

3/10/2016 3:15 PM Grandville Middle School

3535 Wilson Ave SW

Grandville, MI 49418

(616) 254-6610

3/11/2016 7:30 AM East Kentwood High School


